
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$5,685.74

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$2,365.47

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

HILLSBORO INLET

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

POMPANO EMS

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

03/23/2021
03

/2
3/

20
21

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  POMPANO BEACH OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF POMPANO BEACH

2020  Paid Real Estate

2020  Paid Real Estate

155,440

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

155,440

155,440
155,440

155,440
155,440

155,440

1511

155,440

@ 2145.4700

4.91400

5.49990
0.16910

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03800

1.50000
0.09120

Mar 31, 2021

Mar 31, 2021

0.11920

155,440
155,440

180,440
180,440
180,440

155,440

WWW-20-00185001
W

W
W

-2
0-

00
18

50
01

155,440

288711

288711

220.00

722 SW 1 WAY

2,145.47

$5,685.74
$5

,6
85

.7
4

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Feature Creative Group
F

ea
tu

re
 C

re
at

iv
e 

G
ro

up

4.97
77.72

806.35

0.09850

65.19

75.89

17.15
178.27

0.48820
1.14690
0.11030

0.50000
0.03200
0.41940

15.31

5.18750

GORIACHEVA,DARIA
722 SW 1 WAY
POMPANO BEACH, FL    33060

GORIACHEVA,DARIA
722 SW 1 WAY
POMPANO BEACH, FL    33060

15   POMPANO BEACH FIRE RESCUE
OK   ORCHID GROVE OK

494202-49-2920

494202-49-2920

50,500
50,500
50,500
50,500
50,500

50,500

20.31420

CYPRESS GROVE 175-137 B
LOT 292

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

5.91

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

16.46
270.66
886.68

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

26.28
854.90

50,500
50,500

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

18.53

205,940

50,500

205,940

50,500

205,940

205,940
205,940 50,500

50,500

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,500
25,500
25,500

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

205,940

$3,320.27

205,940
205,940
205,940
205,940

205,940

205,940

205,940

205,940
205,940

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



