	per _ Escrow Coo	de Assessed Value	Exemptions	s Taxable	e Value	Millage Code
494202-49-2920	o	See Below	See Below	v See	Below	1511
GORIACHEVA, DARIA			•		•	
22 SW 1 WAY			ΡΔΥ			JS FUNDS AND
POMPANO BEACH, FI	_ 33060				ANK ACCOUNT	
22 SW 1 WAY CYPRESS GROVE 175-1	37 B					
OT 292						
Toying Authority			ALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Va	al Taxes Levied
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNT	GOVERNMENT	winage	A3563560 Val	Exemptions		
COUNTYWIDE SEF		5.49990	205,940	50,500	155,440	
VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	OOL BOARD	0.16910	205,940	50,500	155,440) 26.28
GENERAL FUND		4.91400	205,940	25,500	180,440	886.68
CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVEI		1.50000 0.09120	205,940 205,940	25,500 25,500	180,440 180,440) 270.66) 16.46
SO FLORIDA WATEI	R MANAGEMENT					
EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BAS		0.03800 0.11920	205,940 205,940	50,500 50,500	155,440 155,440) 5.91) 18.53
SFWMD DISTRICT		0.11030	205,940	50,500	155,440 155,440) 17.15) 178.27
NORTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS	COUNCIL OF BC	1.14690 0.48820	205,940 205,940	50,500 50,500	155,440 155,440) 178.27) 75.89
CITY OF POMPANO	BEACH		205.940			
POMPANO BEACH DEBT SERVICE	OPERATING	5.18750 0.41940	205,940 205,940	50,500 50,500	155,440 155,440	0 65.19
FL INLAND NAVIGAT	TION	0.03200	205,940	50,500	155,440	
HILLSBORO INLET		0.50000 0.09850	205,940 205,940	50,500 50,500	155,440 155,440	
	Total	Millage: 20.3142	20	Ad Val	orem Taxes:	\$3,320.27
	Total	Millage: 20.3142 NON-A		-0	orem Taxes:	\$3,320.27
Levying Authority			20 D VALOREM TAXE		orem Taxes:	Amount
Levying Authority 15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE		D VALOREM TAXE	-0	orem Taxes:	
15 POMPANO BEAC	CH FIRE RESCUE		D VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate}	orem Taxes:	Amount 220.00
15 POMPANO BEAC	CH FIRE RESCUE		D VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate}	orem Taxes:	Amount 220.00
15 POMPANO BEAC	CH FIRE RESCUE		D VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate} 45.4700		Amount 220.00 2,145.47
15 POMPANO BEAC	CH FIRE RESCUE		D VALOREM TAXE @ 214 Non	ES _{Rate} 45.4700 I-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE E OK		D VALOREM TAXE @ 214 Non	ES _{Rate} 45.4700	sessments:	Amount 220.00 2,145.47
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE E OK Mar 31, 2021		D VALOREM TAXE @ 214 Non	ES _{Rate} 45.4700 I-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE E OK		D VALOREM TAXE @ 214 Non	ES _{Rate} 45.4700 I-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE E OK Mar 31, 2021 \$0.00	NON-A	D VALOREM TAXE @ 214 Non	ES _{Rate} 45.4700 I-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47 \$5,685.74
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE E OK Mar 31, 2021 \$0.00	NON-A	D VALOREM TAXE @ 21- Non Combine	ES Rate 45.4700 I-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As	sessments: sessments: Folic	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE E OK Mar 31, 2021 \$0.00	NON-A NON-A	D VALOREM TAXE @ 21- Non Combine	ES Rate 45.4700 A-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As	sessments: sessments: Folic	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47 \$5,685.74 \$5,685.74
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE E OK Mar 31, 2021 \$0.00	NON-A NON-A	D VALOREM TAXE @ 21- Non Combine ax and Non-Ad	ES Rate 45.4700 A-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As d Taxes and As beigt # WW	sessments: sessments: Folio sessments	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47 \$5,685.74 c: 288711 1 \$5,685
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE E OK Mar 31, 2021 \$0.00	NON-A NON-A	D VALOREM TAXE @ 21- Non Combine ax and Non-Ad	ES Rate 45.4700 A-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As d Taxes and As beigt # WW	sessments: sessments: Folic sessments /W-20-0018500	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47 \$5,685.74 c: 288711 1 \$5,685
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE E OK Mar 31, 2021 \$0.00	NON-A NON-A	D VALOREM TAXE @ 21- Non Combine ax and Non-Ad	ES Rate 45.4700 A-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As d Taxes and As	sessments: sessments: Folic sessments /W-20-0018500 d By Feature C	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47 \$5,685.74 0: 288711 01 \$5,685 Creative Group
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax	Mar 31, 2021 \$0.00 NTY 20 x Collector No	NON-A NON-A	D VALOREM TAXE @ 21- Non Combine ax and Non-Ad	ES Rate 45.4700 A-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As d Taxes and As	sessments: sessments: Folic sessments VW-20-0018500 d By Feature C UR TAXES ON	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47 \$5,685.74 0: 288711 01 \$5,685 Creative Group LINE AT:
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE E OK Mar 31, 2021 \$0.00 NTY 20 x Collector No	NON-A NON-A 20 Paid Real Estate otice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid of Paid of	D VALOREM TAXE @ 21 Non Combine ax and Non-Ad 03/23/2021 Rec	ES Rate 45.4700 A-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As d Taxes and As	sessments: Folic sessments W-20-0018500 d By Feature C UR TAXES ON I.county-taxes.	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47 \$5,685.74 0: 288711 1 \$5,685 Creative Group LINE AT: com
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	Mar 31, 2021 \$0.00 NTY 20 x Collector No TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX	NON-A NON-A 20 Paid Real Estate otice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid of Property 494202	D VALOREM TAXE @ 21/ Non Combine	ES Rate 45.4700 A-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As d T	Sessments: Sessments: Folic Sessments W-20-0018500 d By Feature C UR TAXES ON I.county-taxes. marked By	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47 \$5,685.74 0: 288711 01 \$5,685 Creative Group LINE AT: com Please Pay
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	Mar 31, 2021 Solution Mar 31, 2021 \$0.00 MTY 20 x Collector No TAX Collector No ENTER ANNEX ZENUE, ROOM # A100	NON-A NON-A 20 Paid Real Estate otice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid of Property 494202	D VALOREM TAXE @ 21 Non Combine ax and Non-Ad 03/23/2021 Rec	ES Rate 45.4700 A-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As d Taxes and As	Sessments: Sessments: Folic Sessments W-20-0018500 d By Feature C UR TAXES ON I.county-taxes. marked By	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47 \$5,685.74 0: 288711 1 \$5,685 Creative Group LINE AT: com
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE E OK Mar 31, 2021 \$0.00 NTY 20 x Collector Nc e to: TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX YENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895	NON-A NON-A 20 Paid Real Estate otice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid (Paid (Property 494202	D VALOREM TAXE @ 21/ Non Combine ax and Non-Ad 03/23/2021 Rec ID Number 2-49-2920	ES Rate 45.4700 A-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As ad Taxes ad Ta	Sessments: Sessments: Folic Sessments W-20-0018500 d By Feature C UR TAXES ON I.county-taxes. marked By	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47 \$5,685.74 0: 288711 01 \$5,685 Creative Group LINE AT: com Please Pay
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	CH FIRE RESCUE E OK Mar 31, 2021 \$0.00 NTY 20 x Collector Nc e to: TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX YENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895	NON-A NON-A 20 Paid Real Estate otice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid of Property 494202	D VALOREM TAXE @ 21/ Non Combine ax and Non-Ad 03/23/2021 Rec ID Number 2-49-2920	ES Rate 45.4700 A-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As ad Taxes ad Ta	Sessments: Sessments: Folic Sessments W-20-0018500 d By Feature C UR TAXES ON I.county-taxes. marked By	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47 \$5,685.74 0: 288711 01 \$5,685 Creative Group LINE AT: com Please Pay
15 POMPANO BEAC OK ORCHID GROVE	Mar 31, 2021 Solution State S	NON-A NON-A 20 Paid Real Estate otice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid (Paid (Property 494202	D VALOREM TAXE @ 21/ Non Combine ax and Non-Ad 03/23/2021 Rec ID Number 2-49-2920	ES Rate 45.4700 A-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As ad Taxes ad Ta	Sessments: Sessments: Folic Sessments W-20-0018500 d By Feature C UR TAXES ON I.county-taxes. marked By	Amount 220.00 2,145.47 \$2,365.47 \$5,685.74 0: 288711 01 \$5,685 Creative Group LINE AT: com Please Pay

- - - - -